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2024 FIG ACRO World Cup Burgas Competition Schedule

Thursday, May 9

17:00 - 18:00 | Judges Meeting
Friday, May 10
MP Qualif. 1st exercise 16:30 - 17:16 | Qualifications - Dynamic: Seniors (Mp)
WP Qualif. 1st exercise 17:16 -18:01 | Qualifications - Balance: Seniors (Wp)
MXP Qualif. 1st exercise 18:01-18:53 | Qualifications - Dynamic: Seniors (Mxp)
WG Qualif. 1st exercise 18:53 -19:29 | Qualifications - Balance: Seniors (Wg)
MG Qualif. 1st exercise 19:29 -19:37 | Qualifications - Dynamic: Seniors (Mg)
Saturday, May 1
MP Qualif. 2nd exercise 16:30 - 17:22 | Qualifications - Balance: Seniors (Mp)
WP Qualif. 2nd exercise 17:22 -18:02 | Qualifications - Dynamic: Seniors (Wp)
MXP Qualif. 2nd exercise 18:02 - 19:00 | Qualifications - Balance: Seniors (Mxp)
WG Qualif. 2nd exercise 19:00 -19:32 | Qualifications - Dynamic: Seniors (Wg)
MG Qualif. 2nd exercise 19:32 -19:41 | Qualifications - Balance: Seniors (Mg)
Sunday, May 12
MP Finals 16:30 - 17:04 | Finals - Combined: Seniors (Mp)
WP Finals 17:04 -17:40 | Finals - Combined: Seniors (Wp)
MXP Finals 17:40 -18:16 | Finals - Combined: Seniors (Mxp)
WG Finals 18:16 - 18:47 | Finals - Combined: Seniors (Wg)
MG Finals 18:47 - 18:56 | Finals - Combined: Seniors (Mg)
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Number of Entries By NOC

Number of Gymnasts

NOC
Women Men Total

ARM - Armenia 2 6 8
AZE - Azerbaijan 2 8 10
BEL - Belgium 5 0 5
BGR - Bulgaria 12 10 22
CAN - Canada 0 2
DEU - Germany 4 3
GBR - Great Britain 7 2
ISR - Israel ) 3 12
KAZ - Kazakhstan 5 5 10
MDA - Moldova 1 1 2
POL - Poland 3 1
UKR - Ukraine 10 10 20
USA - United States of America 7 2 9

Total 67 53 120
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Entry List By NOC

NOC Name Gender FIG License Nr. Event Code Year Of Birth
ARM Armenia
SARGSYAN Vahe Male 48846 2004
TSATURYAN Artak Male 48693 2003
YEGHIAZARYAN Azat Male 48692 2008
OHANYAN Mane Female 48694 2008
AZE Azerbaijan
AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla Male 35008 1998
SEYIDLI Raziya Female 37880 2004
RAHIMOV Aghasif Male 29918 1998
JAFAROV Seymur Male 22836 1997
ALIYEVA Milana Female 51219 2008
AGHAYEV Sabir Male 51218 2002
SAFAROQV Riad Male 60018 2006
RAFIYEV Murad Male 41531 2002
SEYIDLI Rasul Male 54599 2007
ABBASQV Daniel Male 41529 2006
BEL Belgium
BOUHOUCH Maysae Female 5821 2009
VERCAUTEREN Mirte Female 53403 2007
MACHARIS Silke Female 51794 2004
JAEKEN Sofie Female 51792 2005
VERBRUGCGCHE Lauren Female 44436 2004
BGR Bulgaria
DZHUNEVA Yoana Female 28914 2002
TODOROVA Magdalena Female 52580 2009
SMOLENSKA Militsa Female 60328 2009
STOYANOV Georgi Male 52575 2008
VASILEV Lyubomir Male 60331 2002
RASHEV Grigor Male 60302 2007
SHAYKOV Zhulien Male 54451 2004
BOSILKOVA Elena Female 48799 2007
DIMITROV Panayot Male 41773 2000
MANASIEVA Antoaneta Female 48822 2003
KRASTEVA Teodora Female 41772 2003
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Entry List By NOC
NOC Name Gender FIG License Nr. Event Code Year Of Birth
CAN Canada
ROTSCHAN Theo Male 35103 2003
WONG Emerson Male 54538 2009
DEU Germany
STREMPEL Lyven Male 59990 2007
WILBOLD Sabrina Female 59979 2004
NEUMAYER Milla Female 60000 2008
LUST Diana Female 51470 2007
BAUR Gloria Female 59977 2004
BLINTSQV Daniel Male 33725 2000
WOITASS Hannes Male 59997 2005
GBR Great Britain
GREALLY Aaron Male 49483 2003
MATHIAS Esme Female 59889 2006
PALMER Jake Male 55368 2007
GILBERT Natalia Female 55237 2007
GOSLING Isobel Female 52857 2006
DINSLEY Georgia Female 62257 2004
COOK Michaela Female 20931 1998
HARVEY Amber Female 58834 2000
GOLD Sophia Female 62115 2008
ISR Israel
BAR NOQY Lia Female 54548 2009
FELIKS Gil Male 60118 2009
STRATIEVSKY Michal Female 44395 2003
GREENBERG Yarden Female 5M75 2004
REFAELI Amy Female 48455 2008
SASSON Yuval Male 52709 2004
COHEN Rony Female 52521 2003
FRIDMAN Yonatan Male 41420 2003
VELNER Maya Female 51192 2008
KAZ Kazakhstan
SHULYAR Vadim Male 28786 2000
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Entry List By NOC

NOC Name Gender FIG License Nr. Event Code Year Of Birth
DIL Daniyel Male 28777 1996
MURAVKINA Valeriya Female 52120 2009
KOTOVA Alissa Female 56364 2009
VYSSOTSKAYA Diana Female 59679 2009
AUBAKIROV Ruslan Male 51905 2003
MELESHKO Ruslan Male 52341 2003
BOGUNOVA Zlata Female 51906 2009
BOBOSHKO Anzhelika Female 52121 2003
MATSYMOKHA lllarion Male 56268 2004

MDA Moldova
IZMAILOV Ghennadi Male 25343 2003
BOGCATAIA Arina Female 47624 2008

POL Poland
MAKOWSKA Agata Female 58949 2008
BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila Female 41174 2001
SZUSTAK Michat Male 54562 2004
KAMINSKA Zofia Female 47704 2007

UKR Ukraine
KKUKURUDZ Stanislav Male 22079 1998
YARUSH Taras Male 22077 1995
KOZACHANSKA Elina Female 53336 2003
PUSH Yurii Male 22076 1997
IVANYK Bohdan Male 47709 2004
KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia Female 54363 2009
DAVYDENKO Sofronii Male 47707 2008
CHEPELIUK Andrii Male 49058 2008
SAVKA Yurii Male 43477 2004
OSTROVSKA Karina Female 53335 2008
VASYLIEVA Diana Female 5331 2009
PUHACH Alina Female 53341 2004
DEMYDENKO Tetiana Female 53309 2005
VECHERUK Ruzanna Female 53314 2009
SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia Female 47717 2007
CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina Female 53315 2005
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Entry List By NOC

NOC Name Gender FIG License Nr. Event Code Year Of Birth
HRYNIUK Anastasiia Female 53310 2004
YUSHAK Maksym Male 52222 2004
HORLACH lvan Male 47708 2003
LABUNETS Ivan Male 50874 2004

USA United States of America
VONDER HAAR Kayla Female 47256 2003
ARTHUR Moraeah Female 50074 2004
TUTBERIDZE Mariam Female 50082 2008
BORCHERDING Katherine Female 43579 2002
VONDER HAAR Grace Female 47255 2000
KATSOV Ariana Female 50073 2008
CHANG Ethan Male 43471 2007
VONDER HAAR David Male 61106 2004
FOX Molly Female 62481 2008
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Medallists by Event
Event Medal Names NOC
Seniors Women's Pair Combined Finals GOLD BOUHOUCH Maysae BEL
MACHARIS Silke
SILVER VELNER Maya ISR
COHEN Rony
BRONZE VECHERUK Ruzanna UKR
CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina
Seniors Men's Pair Combined Finals GOLD DIL Daniyel KAZ
SHULYAR Vadim
SILVER ABBASOQV Daniel AZE
RAFIYEV Murad
BRONZE FELIKS Gil ISR
SASSON Yuval
Seniors Mixed Pair Combined Finals GOLD SEYIDLI Raziya AZE
RAHIMOV Aghasif
SILVER KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia UKR
LABUNETS lvan
BRONZE REFAELI Amy ISR
FRIDMAN Yonatan
Seniors Women's Group Combined Finals GOLD VERCAUTEREN Mirte BEL
VERBRUGGHE Lauren
JAEKEN Sofie
SILVER OSTROVSKA Karina UKR
KOZACHANSKA Elina
PUHACH Alina
BRONZE TUTBERIDZE Mariam USA
VONDER HAAR GCrace
VONDER HAAR Kayla
Seniors Men's Group Combined Finals GOLD SAVKA Yurii UKR
KKUKURUDZ Stanislav
PUSH Yurii

YARUSH Taras

SILVER SEYIDLI Rasul AZE
SAFAROQV Riad
JAFAROV Seymur
AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla
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Medals Standing
Men Women Mixed Total Rank
Rank | NOC by
G|S B |Tot G | S B Tot| G S| B |Tot G| S | B Tot| Total
1| BEL - Belgium o o|lo|2|0|0 2|0/ 0/ 0|0 2|0|0|2]| 4
2 | UKR - Ukraine 1jo|lo|1|o|r|1|2|lof|1|o|1|1]|2]|1]|4]| =
3| AZE - Azerbaijan o|l2/0|2/0|0|/0 0/ 1T/0 /0|1 1|2 0|3 3
4 | KAZ - Kazakhstan 1/0|l0|1|0|0|O0O|O0|lO|O|O|O|1]|]O0|O]|1]| =5
5| ISR - Israel olo/1|1]|]0o0|1]|0o|2|0 0|1 |1 0|1 ]|2]|4]| =
6 | USA - United States of America 0 0| 0 O[O0 O 1 1] 0O|O0O|O0O|O0]|O 0 1 1 =5
Total 221 2 2 7011 |1 5 4 |15
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Start List: Seniors Women's Pair Balance

Order NOC Team Composition

1 POL POLl KAMINSKA Zofia BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila

2 ISR ISR1T VELNER Maya COHEN Rony

3 UKR UKR1 VECHERUK Ruzanna CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina
4 KAZ KAZ1 MURAVKINA Valeriya BOBOSHKO Anzhelika

5 GBR GBR1 GOSLING Isobel DINSLEY Georgia

6 GBR GBR2 MATHIAS Esme GILBERT Natalia

7 BEL BELT BOUHOUCH Maysae MACHARIS Silke

8 USA USA2 FOX Molly BORCHERDING Katherine
9 USA USA1 KATSOV Ariana ARTHUR Moraeah

10 BGR BUL1 BOSILKOVA Elena KRASTEVA Teodora
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Start List: Seniors Women's Pair Dynamic

Order NOC Team Composition

1 UKR UKR1 VECHERUK Ruzanna CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina
2 GBR GBR2 MATHIAS Esme GILBERT Natalia

3 POL POLl KAMINSKA Zofia BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila

4 ISR ISR1 VELNER Maya COHEN Rony

5 KAZ KAZ1 MURAVKINA Valeriya BOBOSHKO Anzhelika

6 BEL BELl BOUHOUCH Maysae MACHARIS Silke

7 GBR GBR1 GOSLING Isobel DINSLEY Georgia

8 BGR BUL] BOSILKOVA Elena KRASTEVA Teodora

9 USA  USA1 KATSOV Ariana ARTHUR Moraeah

10 USA USA2 FOX Molly BORCHERDING Katherine
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Women's Pair Balance

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
DJ2 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ Ronda FRANCIS USA
EJ2 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
EJ3 Nancy CARSS CAN
EJ4 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
A Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
AJ2 Diém LEBRUN BEL
AJ3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
Ad4 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
L3 Pavel EGOROV MDA
LJ2 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
T Nikolay IVANOV BGR
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Women's Pair Dynamic

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
(oh ]~ Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
D1 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
DJ2 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJN Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
EJ2 Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJ3 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
EJ4 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Al Anna SMIRNOVA USA
AJ2 Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
Al4 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
LI Sabine ZADO DEU
LJ2 Kateryna ROSHYNETS UKR
T Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
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Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1T Q ISR1T Maya VELNER ISR RN 2 1
Rony COHEN DIFF 1.340 1.000
ART 8.800 8.900
EXEC 17.600 17.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 27740 27.700 55.440
2 Q UKRI Ruzanna UKR Rn 4 2
VECHERUK DIFF 1.740 1.490
Anhelina ART 8.600 8.750
CHERNIAVSKA EXEC  16.900 17.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.240 27.440 54.680
3 Q USAl Ariana KATSOV USA Rn 5 4
Moraeah ARTHUR DIFF 1.570 1.360
ART  8.600 8.700
EXEC  16.700 17100
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.870 27160 54.030
4 Q GBR2 Esme MATHIAS GBR RN 3 6
Natalia GILBERT DIFF 1160 0.900
ART 8.700 8.550
EXEC 17.400 17.000
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.260 26.450 53.710
5 Q BEL Maysae BEL Rn 1 10
BOUHOUCH DIFF 1.880 1.430
Silke MACHARIS ART 8.900 8.450
EXEC  17.400 14.700
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  27.880 24.580 52.460
6 Q USA2 Molly FOX USA Rn 8 =)
Katherine DIFF 2.070 1.240
BORCHERDING ART 8.450 8.800
EXEC 14.800 17.300
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  24.420 27.340 51.760
7 Q BUL! Elena BOSILKOVA BUL Rn 6 9
Teodora KRASTEVA DIFF 1.510 0.810
ART 8.350 8.350
EXEC  16.600 16.000
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 26160 25160 51.320
8 Q POLl Zofia KAMINSKA POL Rn g/ 5
Kamila DIFF 1.270 0.830
BRYSKIEWICZ ART 8.250 8.550
EXEC  15.400 17100
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  24.620 26.480 51100
9 R GBRI Isobel GOSLING GBR RN 9 8
Georgia DINSLEY DIFF 1.250 0.850
ART 7.800 8.300
EXEC 14.700 16.300
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  23.450 25.450 48.900
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Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
10 R KAZI1 Valeriya KAZ Rn 10 i
MURAVKINA DIFF 1.530 1180
Anzhelika ART 7.800 8.450
BOBOSHKO EXEC  14.600 16.600
PEN 1.500 0.000
Score  22.430 26.230 48.660
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Finals

Start List: Seniors Women's Pair Combined

Order NOC Team Composition

1 ISR ISR1 VELNER Maya COHEN Rony

2 UKR UKR1 VECHERUK Ruzanna CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina
3 USA USA2 FOX Molly BORCHERDING Katherine
4 GBR GBR2 MATHIAS Esme GILBERT Natalia

5 USA USAl KATSOV Ariana ARTHUR Moraeah

6 BEL BELl BOUHOUCH Maysae MACHARIS Silke

7 BGR BUL1 BOSILKOVA Elena KRASTEVA Teodora

8 POL POLl KAMINSKA Zofia BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila

A(ACRO
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Women's Pair Combined

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
DJ2 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
EJ2 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
EJ3 Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJ4 Diém LEBRUN BEL
A Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
AJ2 Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ3 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
Al4 Nancy CARSS CAN
L3 Sabine ZADO DEU
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T3 Kateryna ROSHYNETS UKR
RJ1 Ronda FRANCIS USA
RJ2 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
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Bulgaria

Results: Seniors Women's Pair Combined

Rn Q Nr Name(s) NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - BELI1 Maysae BOUHOUCH, Silke MACHARIS BEL 2.200 9.050 17.300 0300 28.250
2 . ISR1 Maya VELNER, Rony COHEN ISR 1740 8.950 17.700 0300 28.090
3 - UKR1 Ruzanna VECHERUK, Anhelina CHERNIAVSKA UKR 1960 8.750 17.000 0.000 27.710
4 - UsSA2  Molly FOX, Katherine BORCHERDING USA 2280 8.650 16.100 0.100 26.930
5 - POL1  Zofia KAMINSKA, Kamila BRYSKIEWICZ POL 1350 8.550 16.500 0.000 26.400
6 - GBR2 Esme MATHIAS, Natalia GILBERT GBR 1260 8.550 16.700 0.300 26.210
7 - USA1  Ariana KATSOV, Moraeah ARTHUR USA 1780 8.500 15.700 0.000  25.980
8 - BUL1  Elena BOSILKOVA, Teodora KRASTEVA BUL 1240 7.800 13.600 0300 22.340
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Medal Team
GOLD BEL1
SILVER ISR1

BRONZE UKRI

Medals: Seniors Women's Pair Combined

NOC

BEL - Belgium

ISR - Israel

UKR - Ukraine

Names

BOUHOUCH Maysae
MACHARIS Silke

VELNER Maya
COHEN Rony

VECHERUK Ruzanna
CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications
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NOC
GBR
BGR
AZE
DEU
CAN
KAZ
ARM
UKR
USA
BGR
UKR
ISR

Start List: Seniors Men's Pair Balance

Team
GBR1
BUL2
AZE]
GER1
CANI1
KAZI1
ARM1
UKRI1
USA1
BUL1
UKR2
ISR1

Composition

PALMER Jake
RASHEV Grigor
ABBASOQV Daniel
STREMPEL Lyven
WONG Emerson

DIL Daniyel
YEGHIAZARYAN Azat
DAVYDENKO Sofronii
CHANG Ethan
STOYANOV Georgi
CHEPELIUK Andrii
FELIKS Gil

GREALLY Aaron
VASILEV Lyubomir
RAFIYEV Murad
WOITASS Hannes
ROTSCHAN Theo
SHULYAR Vadim
TSATURYAN Artak
HORLACH Ivan
VONDER HAAR David
DIMITROV Panayot
YUSHAK Maksym

SASSON Yuval

A(ACRO
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Order

0w O N 0 A~ W N

NOC
BGR
BGR
AZE
DEU
GBR
UKR
UKR
ISR

CAN
ARM
USA

Start List: Seniors Men's Pair Dynamic

Team
BUL2
BUL1
AZE]
GER1
GBR1
UKR2
UKR1
ISR1
KAZ1
CAN1
ARM1
USA1

Composition
RASHEV Grigor
STOYANOV Georgi
ABBASOQV Daniel
STREMPEL Lyven
PALMER Jake
CHEPELIUK Andrii
DAVYDENKO Sofronii
FELIKS Gil

DIL Daniyel

WONG Emerson
YEGHIAZARYAN Azat

CHANG Ethan

VASILEV Lyubomir
DIMITROV Panayot
RAFIYEV Murad
WOITASS Hannes
GREALLY Aaron
YUSHAK Maksym
HORLACH Ivan
SASSON Yuval
SHULYAR Vadim
ROTSCHAN Theo
TSATURYAN Artak

VONDER HAAR David
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Men's Pair Balance

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
(oh ]~ Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
D1 Caroline HODGSON GBR
DJ2 Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJN Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
EJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ3 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
EJ4 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Al Anna SMIRNOVA USA
AJ2 Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
Al4 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
LI Sabine ZADO DEU
LJ2 Kateryna ROSHYNETS UKR
T Armine OVSEPIAN ARM

ACagre
¢ COMPANION



P,
/7N 2024 FIG ACRO World Cup Burgas
l=‘.=l 08/05/2024 - 12/05/2024 / Burgas

Ny, . . . .
e Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

-

2@~ FIG ACRO

WORLD CUP /osehiay-iisey

Judges Assignment: Seniors Men's Pair Dynamic

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Caroline HODGSON GBR
DJ2 Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJ Ronda FRANCIS USA
EJ2 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
EJ3 Nancy CARSS CAN
EJ4 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
A Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
AJ2 Diém LEBRUN BEL
AJ3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
Ad4 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
L3 Pavel EGOROV MDA
LJ2 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
TJ Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
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Results: Seniors Men's Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q KAZ Daniyel DIL KAZ RN 1 1
Vadim SHULYAR DIFF 2.400 1.890
ART 8.700 8.650
EXEC 17.100 17.400
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  28.200 27.940 56.140
2 Q AZEl Daniel ABBASOV AZE Rn 2 3
Murad RAFIYEV DIFF 2150 1.350
ART 8.700 8.750
EXEC 17.200 17100
PEN  0.000 0.000
Score  28.050 27.200 55.250
3 Q ISR1 Gil FELIKS ISR Rn 4 2
Yuval SASSON DIFF 1.420 1.080
ART  8.850 8.850
EXEC 17.300 17.300
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score  26.970 27.230 54.200
4 Q UKRI Sofronii UKR Rn 3 6
DAVYDENKO DIFF 1.600 1.030
Ivan HORLACH ART 8.600 8.500
EXEC 17.500 16.600
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  27.400 26.130 53.530
5 Q CAN1 Emerson WONG CAN Rn 8 4
Theo ROTSCHAN DIFF 1.490 1140
ART 8.450 8.350
EXEC  17.000 17.300
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score  26.340 26.790 53.130
6 Q GBRI1 Jake PALMER GBR RN 5 7
Aaron GREALLY DIFF 1.480 1.260
ART 8.600 8.600
EXEC 16.800 16.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.880 26.060 52.940
7 Q BULl Georgi STOYANOV BUL Rn 7 8
Panayot DIMITROV DIFF 1.400 1170
ART 8.500 8.450
EXEC 16.800 16.400
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26,700 26.020 52.720
8 Q USAl Ethan CHANG USA Rn 6 9
David VONDER DIFF 1.510 1.080
HAAR ART 8.700 8.650
EXEC 16.900 16.000
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  26.810 25.730 52.540
9 R GER1 Lyven STREMPEL GER Rn 9 5
Hannes WOITASS DIFF 1.320 1.280
ART 8.150 8.250
EXEC 16.700 16.200
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 25570 26.430 52.000
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10

n

12

o

Results: Seniors Men's Pair All Around

Nr. Name(s)

ARM]1 Azat Yeghiazaryan
Artak TSATURYAN

BUL2 Grigor RASHEV
Lyubomir VASILEV

UKR2 Andrii CHEPELIUK
Maksym YUSHAK

NOC

ARM Rn
DIFF

ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

BUL RN
DIFF

ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

UKR Rn
DIFF

ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

Balance

n
1.580
FOLSR)

16.200
0.600
25130

10
1.450
8.000
16.300
0.300
25.450

12
1.260
7.950

15.400
1.500
23.110

Dynamic

n
1.380
8.150

15.500
0.000
25.030

12
1.200
7.900

15.300
0.000
24.400

10
1.260
8.300
16.100
0.000
25.660

Total

50.160

49.850

48.770

D
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Start List: Seniors Men's Pair Combined

Order NOC Team Composition

1 BGR BUL1 STOYANOV Georgi DIMITROV Panayot

2 GBR GBR1 PALMER Jake GREALLY Aaron

3 UKR UKR1 DAVYDENKO Sofronii HORLACH Ivan

4 USA USA1 CHANG Ethan VONDER HAAR David
5 AZE AZE1 ABBASOV Daniel RAFIYEV Murad

6 CAN  CAN1 WONG Emerson ROTSCHAN Theo

7 ISR ISR1 FELIKS Gil SASSON Yuval

8 KAZ KAZ1 DIL Daniyel SHULYAR Vadim

D
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Men's Pair Combined

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Caroline HODGSON GBR
DJ2 Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJ Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
EJ2 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
EJ3 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ4 Diém LEBRUN BEL
A Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
AJ2 Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ3 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
Al4 Nancy CARSS CAN
L3 Sabine ZADO DEU
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T3 Kateryna ROSHYNETS UKR
RJ1 Ronda FRANCIS USA
RJ2 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR

A2,
¢ COMPANION
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Results: Seniors Men's Pair Combined

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - KAZ1  Daniyel DIL, Vadim SHULYAR KAZ 2350 8.750 18.100 0.000 29.200
2 . AZE1  Daniel ABBASOV, Murad RAFIYEV AZE 2.060 8.950 17.500 0.000 28.510
3 = ISR1 Gil FELIKS, Yuval SASSON ISR 1.830 8.900 17.300 0.000 28.030
4 - GBR1  Jake PALMER, Aaron GREALLY GBR 2.080 8.650 16.400 0.000 27130
5 - UKR1  Sofronii DAVYDENKO, lvan HORLACH UKR 1.890 8.400 16.800 0.000 27.090
6 - BUL1  Georgi STOYANOV, Panayot DIMITROV BUL  2.020 8.400 16.600 0.000 27.020
7 - CAN1  Emerson WONG, Theo ROTSCHAN CAN 1840 8.450 16.700 0.000 26.990
8 - USAl  Ethan CHANG, David VONDER HAAR USA 1910 8.600 16.100 0.300 26.310

A(ACRO ,
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Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Team

KAZ1

AZE1

ISR1

Medals: Seniors Men's Pair Combined

NOC

KAZ - Kazakhstan

AZE - Azerbaijan

ISR - Israel

Names

DIL Daniyel
SHULYAR Vadim

ABBASQOV Daniel
RAFIYEV Murad

FELIKS Gil
SASSON Yuval

A(ACRO
\ \e_COMPANION
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Order

0w O N 0 A~ W N

12

13

NOC
AZE

UKR

BGR
ARM
UKR
DEU

Start List: Seniors Mixed Pair Balance

Team
AZE1
UKR2
KAZ2
BUL1
ARMI1
UKRI1
GER1
POLI
KAZ3
KAZ1
MDAI
ISR1

AZE2

Composition

ALIYEVA Milana
KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia
BOGUNOVA Zlata
TODOROVA Magdalena
OHANYAN Mane
SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia
LUST Diana
MAKOWSKA Agata
KOTOVA Alissa
VYSSOTSKAYA Diana
BOGATAIA Arina
REFAELI Amy

SEYIDLI Raziya

AGHAYEV Sabir
LABUNETS Ivan
AUBAKIROV Ruslan
SHAYKOV Zhulien
SARGSYAN Vahe
IVANYK Bohdan
BLINTSOV Daniel
SZUSTAK Michat
MELESHKO Ruslan
MATSYMOKHA lllarion
IZMAILOV Ghennadi
FRIDMAN Yonatan

RAHIMOV Aghasif

A(ACRO ,
A\ \e__COMPANION
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Order

0w O N 0 A~ W N

12

13

NOC
POL
UKR
BGR
ISR

Start List: Seniors Mixed Pair Dynamic

Team
POL1
UKRI1
BULI
ISR1
MDAI
KAZ2
KAZ3
AZE]
UKR2
ARM1
GERI
KAZ1

AZE2

Composition
MAKOWSKA Agata
SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia
TODOROVA Magdalena
REFAELI Amy
BOGATAIA Arina
BOGUNOVA Zlata
KOTOVA Alissa

ALIYEVA Milana
KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia
OHANYAN Mane

LUST Diana
VYSSOTSKAYA Diana

SEYIDLI Raziya

SZUSTAK Michat
IVANYK Bohdan
SHAYKOV Zhulien
FRIDMAN Yonatan
IZMAILOV Ghennadi
AUBAKIROV Ruslan
MELESHKO Ruslan
AGHAYEV Sabir
LABUNETS lvan
SARGSYAN Vahe
BLINTSOV Daniel
MATSYMOKHA lllarion

RAHIMOV Aghasif

A(ACRO ,
A\ \e__COMPANION



Y /AR 2024 FIG ACRO World Cup Burgas 2= FIG ACRO

[ 17 %” 1]
‘l“‘||'... 08/05/2024 - 12/05/2024 / Burgas D WORLD CUP /o8ty
e Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Judges Assignment: Seniors Mixed Pair Balance

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Nikolay IVANOV BGR
DJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ Diém LEBRUN BEL
EJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
EJ3 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ4 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Al Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
AJ2 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
AJ3 Pavel EGOROV MDA
Ad4 Ronda FRANCIS USA
L3 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
LJ2 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
T3 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR

ACagre
¢ COMPANION
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Mixed Pair Dynamic

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Nikolay IVANOV BGR
DJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ1 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
EJ2 Ronda FRANCIS USA
EJ3 Sabine ZADO DEU
EJ4 Diém LEBRUN BEL
A Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
AJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
AJ3 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Ad4 Pavel EGOROV MDA
L3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T3 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR

ACagre
¢ COMPANION
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Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q AZE2 Raziya SEYIDLI AZE Rn 1 1
Aghasif RAHIMOV DIFF 2.590 2.480
ART 8.950 8.900
EXEC 17.200 17.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 28740 28.880 57.620
2 Q UKR2 Yevfrosyniia UKR Rn 2 2
KRYVYTSKA DIFF 2.990 2.510
Ivan LABUNETS ART 8.700 8.600
EXEC 17.900 18.000
PEN 1.300 1.000
Score  28.290 28110 56.400
3 Q GERI1 DianaLUST GER Rn 3 4
Daniel BLINTSOV DIFF 1.930 1.490
ART  8.850 8.850
EXEC 17.800 17.600
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  28.280 27.940 56.220
4 Q UKR1 Anastasiia UKR RN 4 3
SEMENOVYCH DIFF 1.890 1.950
Bohdan IVANYK ART 8.600 8.650
EXEC 17.600 17.400
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  28.090 28.000 56.090
5 Q AZEl Milana ALIYEVA AZE RN 6 6
Sabir AGHAYEV DIFF 1.410 1.000
ART 8.550 8.500
EXEC  17.700 17.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.660 27.400 55.060
6 Q ISR1T Amy REFAELI ISR Rn 8 5
Yonatan FRIDMAN DIFF 2.160 1.720
ART 8.650 8.850
EXEC 16.300 17.300
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 26510 27.870 54.380
7 Q KAZ3 Alissa KOTOVA KAZ RN 5 8
Ruslan MELESHKO DIFF 2.320 2.070
ART 8.550 8.350
EXEC 16.900 16.100
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 27770 26.520 54.290
8 Q KAZl Diana KAZ RN 10 7
VYSSOTSKAYA DIFF 1.420 2.010
lllarion ART 8.350 8.150
MATSYMOKHA EXEC 16.100 16.800
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 25570 26.960 52.530
9 R POLl Agata MAKOWSKA POL RN 9 9
Michat SZUSTAK DIFF 1.250 1.220
ART 8.250 8.300
EXEC 16.600 16.600
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26100 26.120 52.220

D
¢ COMPANION



AN 2024 FIG ACRO World Cup Burgas

[]

g — mER a ’F_

Il“"l'l 08/05/2024 - 12/05/2024 / Burgas ;% !,:olfg, C‘U\S,B?
e Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
10 - KAZ2 Zlata BOCUNOVA KAZ Rn n 10
Ruslan DIFF 1.700 1.420
AUBAKIROV ART 8100 7.800
EXEC 16.000 16.800
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score 24900 26.020 50.920
T R MDAI Arina BOGATAIA MDA Rn 12 n
Ghennadi DIFF 1.320 0.980
IZMAILOV ART 7.800 8.100
EXEC  15.600 17100
PEN 1.400 0.500
Score  23.320 25.680 49,000
12 - ARMI] Mane OHANYAN ARM Rn 13 12
Vahe SARGSYAN DIFF 0.960 0.830
ART 7.450 7.950
EXEC  15.700 15.000
PEN 1.500 0.000
Score 22610 23.780 46.390
- - BULl Magdalena BUL Rn 7 -
TODOROVA DIFF 1.450 -
Zhulien SHAYKOV ART 8.400 -
EXEC 17.000 -
PEN 0.000 -
Score  26.850 DNS DNF

D
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Start List: Seniors Mixed Pair Combined

Order NOC Team Composition

1 AZE AZE1 ALIYEVA Milana AGHAYEV Sabir

2 KAZ KAZ3 KOTOVA Alissa MELESHKO Ruslan

3 KAZ KAZ1 VYSSOTSKAYA Diana MATSYMOKHA lllarion
4 DEU GER1 LUST Diana BLINTSOV Daniel

5 ISR ISR1T REFAELI Amy FRIDMAN Yonatan

6 UKR UKR1 SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia IVANYK Bohdan

7 AZE AZE2 SEYIDLI Raziya RAHIMOV Aghasif

8 UKR UKR2 KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia LABUNETS lvan

D
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Mixed Pair Combined

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Nikolay IVANOV BGR
DJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ2 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
EJ3 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
EJ4 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
A Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
AJ3 Diém LEBRUN BEL
Ad4 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
L3 Anna SMIRNOVA USA
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T Sabine ZADO DEU
RJ1 Ronda FRANCIS USA
R32 Gabriella FUCHS DEU

A2,
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Results: Seniors Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1T - AZE2 Raziya SEYIDLI, Aghasif RAHIMOV AZE 3.020 9.050 17.500 0.000 29.570
2 - UKR2 Yevfrosyniia KRYVYTSKA, Ivan LABUNETS UKR 3.240 8.750 18.100 1.000 29.090
3 . ISR1 Amy REFAELI, Yonatan FRIDMAN ISR 2.310 9.100 17.600 0.000 29.010
4 - GER1 Diana LUST, Daniel BLINTSOV GER 2240 8.850 17.700 0.000 28.790
5 . UKR1  Anastasiia SEMENOVYCH, Bohdan IVANYK UKR 2.470 8.700 17.300 0.000 28.470
6 - KAZ3  Alissa KOTOVA, Ruslan MELESHKO KAZ 2.400 8.550 16.900 0.000 27.850
7 - KAZ1 Diana VYSSOTSKAYA, lllarion MATSYMOKHA KAZ 1.860 8.500 17.100 0.000 27.460
8 - AZE1 Milana ALIYEVA, Sabir AGHAYEV AZE 1410 8.450 17.200 0.000 27.060

A(ACRO ,
A\ \e__COMPANION
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Medals: Seniors Mixed Pair Combined
Medal Team NOC Names
GOLD AZE2 AZE - Azerbaijan SEYIDLI Raziya
RAHIMOV Aghasif
SILVER  UKR2 UKR - Ukraine KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia
LABUNETS Ivan
BRONZE ISR1 ISR - Israel REFAELI Amy

FRIDMAN Yonatan

A(ACRO
\ \e_COMPANION
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Order

® N o0 A WON

NOC
BEL
GBR
UKR
DEU
USA
UKR
ISR
BGR

Team
BEL1
GBRI
UKRI1
GER1
USAI
UKR2
ISR1
BULI

Start List: Seniors Women's Group Balance

Composition
VERCAUTEREN Mirte
GOLD Sophia
OSTROVSKA Karina
NEUMAYER Milla
TUTBERIDZE Mariam
VASYLIEVA Diana
BAR NOY Lia

SMOLENSKA Militsa

VERBRUGGHE Lauren
HARVEY Amber
KOZACHANSKA Elina
BAUR Gloria

VONDER HAAR Grace
DEMYDENKO Tetiana
GREENBERG Yarden

DZHUNEVA Yoana

JAEKEN Sofie

COOK Michaela
PUHACH Alina
WILBOLD Sabrina
VONDER HAAR Kayla
HRYNIUK Anastasiia
STRATIEVSKY Michal

MANASIEVA Antoaneta

A(ACRO
A\ \e__COMPANION
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Start List: Seniors Women's Group Dynamic

Order NOC Team Composition
1 UKR UKR1 OSTROVSKA Karina KOZACHANSKA Elina PUHACH Alina
2 GBR GBR1 GOLD Sophia HARVEY Amber COOK Michaela
3 BGR BULl SMOLENSKA Militsa DZHUNEVA Yoana MANASIEVA Antoaneta
4 USA USAl TUTBERIDZE Mariam VONDER HAAR Grace VONDER HAAR Kayla
5 UKR UKR2 VASYLIEVA Diana DEMYDENKO Tetiana HRYNIUK Anastasiia
6 BEL BEL1 VERCAUTEREN Mirte VERBRUGGHE Lauren JAEKEN Sofie
7 ISR ISR1 BAR NOY Lia GREENBERG Yarden STRATIEVSKY Michal
8 DEU GER1 NEUMAYER Milla BAUR Gloria WILBOLD Sabrina

A(ACRO
A\ \e__COMPANION
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Women's Group Balance

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Caroline HODGSON GBR
DJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ1 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
EJ2 Ronda FRANCIS USA
EJ3 Sabine ZADO DEU
EJ4 Diém LEBRUN BEL
A Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
AJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
AJ3 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Ad4 Pavel EGOROV MDA
L3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T3 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR

ACagre
¢ COMPANION
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Women's Group Dynamic

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Caroline HODGSON GBR
DJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ Diém LEBRUN BEL
EJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
EJ3 Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJ4 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Al Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
AJ2 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
AJ3 Pavel EGOROV MDA
Ad4 Ronda FRANCIS USA
L3 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
LJ2 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
T3 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR

ACagre
¢ COMPANION
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Results: Seniors Women's Group All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q BELl Mirte BEL RN 1 1
VERCAUTEREN DIFF 3.370 2.070
Lauren ART 9.000 9.100
VERBRUGGHE EXEC 17.100 17.600
Sofie JAEKEN PEN  0.300 0.000
Score 29170 28.770 57.940
2 Q UKRI1 Karina OSTROVSKA UKR Rn 2 4
Elina DIFF 2250 1.400
KOZACHANSKA ART 8.450 8.750
Alina PUHACH EXEC  16.900 17100
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.600 27.250 54.850
3 Q GER1 Milla NEUMAYER GER Rn 4 6
Gloria BAUR DIFF 1.200 1.040
Sabrina WILBOLD ART 8.400 8.400
EXEC 16.300 16.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25900 26.240 52.140
4 Q UKR2 Diana VASYLIEVA UKR Rn 3 7
Tetiana DIFF 1.980 1110
DEMYDENKO ART 8.000 8.300
Anastasiia EXEC  16.000 16.500
HRYNIUK PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25980 25.910 51.890
5 Q ISR1 Lia BAR NOY ISR Rn 8 2
Yarden DIFF 1.900 1.790
GREENBERG ART 8.400 9,000
Michal EXEC 15.100 16.900
STRATIEVSKY PEN  1.200 0.000
Score 24200 27.690 51.890
6 Q GBRI1 Sophia GOLD GBR Rn 5 5
Amber HARVEY DIFF 1.910 1.350
Michaela COOK ART 8.000 8.600
EXEC 15.300 16.900
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 24.910 26.850 51.760
7 R USAl Mariam USA Rn 7 3
TUTBERIDZE DIFF 2150 1.440
Grace VONDER ART 8.400 8.650
HAAR EXEC 14.700 17.300
Kayla VONDER PEN  0.900 0.000
HAAR Score 24350 27.390 51.740
8 R BUL Militsa BUL Rn 6 8
SMOLENSKA DIFF 1.860 0.530
Yoana DZHUNEVA ART 8.000 7.700
Antoaneta EXEC  15.400 13.700
MANASIEVA PEN 0.900 2.500
Score 24360 19.430 43790

D
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Tie-Break Report: Seniors Women's Group All Around

Rank Name NOC Total The highest E-score The highest sum of the E and A scores
Diana VASYLIEVA
4  Tetiana DEMYDENKO UKR 51.890 32.500 48.800

Anastasiia HRYNIUK

Lia BAR NOY
5  Yarden GREENBERG ISR 51.890 32.000 49.400

Michal STRATIEVSKY

Note:

Tie-break rules

The highest E-score of the exercise prevails

The highest sum of the E and A scores of the exercise prevails

A( égl\RﬂgANION
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Order

N o0 o b~ WN

NOC
UKR
ISR
GBR
DEU
BEL
UKR
USA

Team
UKR2
ISR1
GBR1
GER1
BEL1
UKRI1
USAI

Start List: Seniors Women's Group Combined

Composition
VASYLIEVA Diana
BAR NOY Lia

GOLD Sophia
NEUMAYER Milla
VERCAUTEREN Mirte
OSTROVSKA Karina

TUTBERIDZE Mariam

DEMYDENKO Tetiana
GREENBERG Yarden
HARVEY Amber
BAUR Gloria
VERBRUGGHE Lauren
KOZACHANSKA Elina

VONDER HAAR Grace

HRYNIUK Anastasiia
STRATIEVSKY Michal
COOK Michaela
WILBOLD Sabrina
JAEKEN Sofie
PUHACH Alina
VONDER HAAR Kayla

A(ACRO
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Women's Group Combined

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Caroline HODGSON GBR
DJ2 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ Nikolay IVANOV BGR
EJ2 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
EJ3 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
EJ4 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
A Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
AJ3 Diém LEBRUN BEL
Ad4 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
L3 Anna SMIRNOVA USA
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T Sabine ZADO DEU
RJ1 Ronda FRANCIS USA
R32 Gabriella FUCHS DEU

A2,
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Results: Seniors Women's Group Combined

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - BEL1  Mirte VERCAUTEREN, Lauren VERBRUGGHE, Sofie JAEKEN BEL 3.180 9.200 17.600 0.000 29.980
2 . UKR1  Karina OSTROVSKA, Elina KOZACHANSKA, Alina PUHACH UKR 2.480 8.750 17.100 0.000 28.330
3 - USAl  Mariam TUTBERIDZE, Grace VONDER HAAR, Kayla VONDER HAAR USA  2.470 8.550 16.400 0.300 27.120
4 - GBR1 Sophia GOLD, Amber HARVEY, Michaela COOK GBR 2.380 8.550 15.800 0.000 26.730
5 - GER1  Milla NEUMAYER, Gloria BAUR, Sabrina WILBOLD GER 1430 8.350 16.700 0.000 26.480
6 - UKR2 Diana VASYLIEVA, Tetiana DEMYDENKO, Anastasiia HRYNIUK UKR 1830 8.250 15.900 0.000 25.980
- - ISR1 Lia BAR NOY, Yarden GREENBERG, Michal STRATIEVSKY ISR - - - - DNS

A(ACRO ,
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Medals: Seniors Women's Group Combined
Medal Team NOC Names
GOLD BEL1 BEL - Belgium VERCAUTEREN Mirte
VERBRUGGHE Lauren
JAEKEN Sofie
SILVER  UKRI1 UKR - Ukraine OSTROVSKA Karina
KOZACHANSKA Elina
PUHACH Alina
BRONZE USAI1 USA - United States of America TUTBERIDZE Mariam

VONDER HAAR Grace
VONDER HAAR Kayla
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Start List: Seniors Men's Group Balance

Order NOC Team Composition
1 AZE  AZEl1 SEYIDLI Rasul SAFAROV Riad JAFARQV Seymur AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla

2 UKR UKR1 SAVKA Yurii KKUKURUDZ Stanislav PUSH Yurii YARUSH Taras
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S Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Start List: Seniors Men's Group Dynamic

Order NOC Team Composition
1 UKR UKR1 SAVKA Yurii KKUKURUDZ Stanislav PUSH Yurii YARUSH Taras

2 AZE  AZE1 SEYIDLI Rasul SAFAROV Riad JAFAROV Seymur AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Men's Group Balance

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Nikolay IVANOV BGR
DJ2 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ Diém LEBRUN BEL
EJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
EJ3 Irina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ4 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Al Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
AJ2 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
AJ3 Pavel EGOROV MDA
Ad4 Ronda FRANCIS USA
L3 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
LJ2 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
T3 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Men's Group Dynamic

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Nikolay IVANOV BGR
DJ2 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ Kateryna ROSHYNETS UKR
EJ2 Ronda FRANCIS USA
EJ3 Sabine ZADO DEU
EJ4 Diém LEBRUN BEL
A Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
AJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
AJ3 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
Ad4 Pavel EGOROV MDA
L3 Gabriella FUCHS DEU
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T3 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR

ACagre
¢ COMPANION
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Results: Seniors Men's Group All Around

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 Q UKRI Yurii SAVKA UKR RN 1 1
Stanislav DIFF 2.400 1.510
KKUKURUDZ ART 8.100 8.600
Yurii PUSH EXEC 15300 16.800
Taras YARUSH PEN 0.900 0.000
Score 24900 26.910 51.810
2 Q AZEl Rasul SEYIDLI AZE Rn 2 2
Riad SAFAROV DIFF 1.650 1.930
Seymur JAFAROV ART 8.350 8.050
Abdulla AL- EXEC  15.600 13.800
MASHAYKHI PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  24.700 23.780 48.480
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Start List: Seniors Men's Group Combined

Order NOC Team Composition
1 AZE  AZEl1 SEYIDLI Rasul SAFAROV Riad JAFARQV Seymur AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla

2 UKR UKR1 SAVKA Yurii KKUKURUDZ Stanislav PUSH Yurii YARUSH Taras
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Judges Assignment: Seniors Men's Group Combined

Role Name NOC
SCIP  Wieslawa MILEWSKA FIG
cipP Leonid VINNITSKY ISR
DN Nikolay IVANOV BGR
DJ2 Caroline HODGSON GBR
EJ I[rina GLUSHKOVA KAZ
EJ2 Kostyantyn KUKURUDZ UKR
EJ3 Dorota MAJEWSKA POL
EJ4 Keren GERSHGOREN ISR
A Pavel EGOROV MDA
AJ2 Nancy CARSS CAN
AJ3 Diém LEBRUN BEL
Ad4 Durdana AHMADOVA AZE
L3 Anna SMIRNOVA USA
LJ2 Armine OVSEPIAN ARM
T Sabine ZADO DEU
RJ1 Ronda FRANCIS USA
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Results: Seniors Men's Group Combined

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) NOC DIFF ART EXEC PEN Score
1 - UKRT  Yurii SAVKA, Stanislav KKUKURUDZ, Yurii PUSH, Taras YARUSH UKR 2.800 8.550 17.000 0.000 28.350
2 . AZE1  Rasul SEYIDLI, Riad SAFARQV, Seymur JAFARQV, Abdulla AL-MASHAYKHI AZE 2170 8.250 16.100 0.000 26.520
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Medals: Seniors Men's Group Combined

Medal Team NOC Names

GOLD UKR1 UKR - Ukraine SAVKA Yurii
KKUKURUDZ Stanislav
PUSH Yurii

YARUSH Taras

SILVER  AZEIl AZE - Azerbaijan SEYIDLI Rasul
SAFAROQV Riad
JAFAROQV Seymur
AL-MASHAYKHI Abdulla
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